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CONTACT US
ACCOUNTS 9972 5792 
accounts@tphs.nsw.edu.au

BUS BOOKINGS 9972 5730 
transport.bookings@tphs.nsw.edu.au

CANTEEN 9972 5718 
canteen@tphs.nsw.edu.au

ENROLMENTS 9972 5789 
enrolments@tphs.nsw.edu.au

HEALTH CENTRE 9972 5734 
healthcentre@tphs.nsw.edu.au

IT SUPPORT 9972 5700 
itsupport@tphs.nsw.edu.au

RECEPTION 9981 4400 
school.admin@tphs.nsw.edu.au

UNIFORM SHOP 9972 5721 
teresa.spark@tphs.nsw.edu.au

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Summer Recess 
9 Dec 2021 to 31 Jan 2022
Autumn Recess 
11 Apr to 26 Apr 2022
Winter Recess 
27 June to 18 July 2022
Spring Recess 
26 Sept to 17 Oct 2022
Summer Recess 
13/14 Dec 2022 to TBC 2023

TERM DATES
Term 1 1 Feb to 8 Apr 2022 

Term 2 27 Apr to 24 June 2022

Term 3 19 July to 23 Sept 2022

Term 4  18 Oct to 13 Dec (K-Y6)  
or 14 Dec 2022 (Y7-11)

STAFF DEVELOPMENT 
DAYS (STUDENT FREE)

Thu 27 Jan Mon 18 July
Fri 28 Jan Mon 17 Oct
Tue 26 Apr Thu 15 Dec

Dates correct at time of printing (may be subject to change).

 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
New Year’s Day Sat 1 Jan

Extra Day (NYD) Mon 3 Jan

Australia Day Wed 26 Jan

Good Friday Fri 15 Apr

Easter Monday  Mon 18 Apr

ANZAC Day Mon 25 Apr

Queen’s Birthday Mon 13 Jun

Labour Day Mon 3 Oct

Christmas Day Sun 25 Dec

Boxing Day Mon 26 Dec

Extra Day (Christmas) Tue 27 Dec

NEW STUDENTS 
ORIENTATION

Mon 31 Jan – All New Students 
Half-day Morning Orientation
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